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Varsity Football Schedule
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME Result

Saturday, Aug. 14 West Rusk (Scrimmage) Home 10:00 am  

Thursday, Aug. 19 Maud (Scrimmage) Home 5:00 pm  

Friday, Aug. 27 Simms Bowie Home 7:30 pm

Friday, Sept. 3 Big Sandy Away 7:30 pm

Friday, Sept. 10 Winona Away 7:30 pm

Friday, Sept. 17 Harmony Away 7:30 pm

Friday, Sept. 24 OPEN

Friday, Oct. 1 Teneha Away 7:30 pm

Friday, Oct. 8 Waskom* Home (HC) 7:30 pm

Friday, Oct 15 Elysian Fields* Home 7:30 pm

Friday, Oct. 22 Linden-Kildare* Away 7:30 pm

Friday, Oct. 29 Hughes Springs* Home (SR) 7:30 pm

Friday, Nov. 5 Ore City* Away 7:30 pm

Jr. High & Sub-Varsity
Thursday, Sept. 2 Big Sandy Home

Thursday, Sept. 9 Winona Home

Thursday, Sept. 16 Harmony Home

Thursday, Sept.23 Open

Thursday, Sept 30 Teneha Home 7th Grade - 5:00 pm

Thursday, Oct. 7 Waskom* Away 8th Grade - 6:15 pm

Thursday, Oct. 14 Elysian Fields* Away JV - 7:30 pm

Thursday, Oct. 21 Linden-Kildare* Home

Thursday, Oct. 28 Hughes Springs* Away

Thursday, Nov. 4 Ore City* Home  

  * Denotes District Games      
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